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SAVE-LENZUOLINO MT

80 H 55 1X6

codC6455S

COLORE
MATERIA PRIMA
NR. VELI

NR. STRAPPI

ALTEZZAFORMATO
(C™)

LUNGHEZZA
FORMATO (CM)

LUNGHEZZA
ROTOLO (M)

DIAVETRO
ROTOLO(CM)

DIAVETRO FORO
ANIMA (MV)

CONFEZIONI PER
COLLO

BANCALIZZAZIONE
ALIMENTARIETA

CERTIFICAZIONI

BIANCO
CEL-75

211

55,00
38,00
80,00

14,70

39
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